CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE COLOMBO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LIMASSOL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ADELAIDE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DURBAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AARHUS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ROTTERDAM
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSLO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DURBAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAT KRABANG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TEMA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LIMASSOL

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)

DEST

SHANGHAI
COLOMBO
SHANGHAI
BANGKOK
LYTTELTON
KARACHI
LIMASSOL
RIO DE JANEIRO
SIHANOUKVILLE
TOKYO
MONTEVIDEO
ADELAIDE
DURBAN
AARHUS
ROTTERDAM
OSLO
NHAVA SHEVA
DURBAN
LAEM CHABANG
LAT KRABANG
TEMA
BUENOS AIRES
NAVEGANTES

LIMASSOL

CLOSING

2024-03-21
2024-03-22
2024-03-28
2024-03-27
2024-03-28
2024-04-01
2024-04-02
2024-04-03
2024-04-02
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-09
2024-04-12
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-12
2024-04-15
2024-04-15

2024-04-16

ETD POL

2024-03-23
2024-03-27
2024-03-31
2024-04-01
2024-04-01
2024-04-03
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-06
2024-04-06
2024-04-07
2024-04-07
2024-04-07
2024-04-07
2024-04-11
2024-04-14
2024-04-14
2024-04-14
2024-04-15
2024-04-16
2024-04-16

2024-04-17
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ETA POD

2024-04-06
2024-04-02
2024-04-10
2024-04-04
2024-04-26
2024-04-10
2024-05-13
2024-04-26
2024-04-08
2024-04-15
2024-05-07
2024-04-26
2024-04-24
2024-05-13
2024-04-28
2024-05-06
2024-04-19
2024-05-01
2024-04-17
2024-04-18
2024-05-11
2024-05-20
2024-05-16

2024-05-27

VESSEL

YM WELLBEING/028E
ZIM HAIFA/26W
ONE TRADITION/022E
KOTA HAPAS/0426N
SFL MAUI/413S
OOCL NORFOLK/277W

AL MURABBA/028W

CMA CGM MISSOURI/OAAPIW1MA

NAWATA BHUM/236N

SEASPAN KYOTO/108N

MSC MADHU B/FI412A

COSCO ISTANBUL/071S

COSCO WELLINGTON/091W

ONE HAMMERSMITH/083W

ONE HARBOUR/096W

ONE HARBOUR/096W

ACX DIAMOND/324W

KOTA LEKAS/058W

BRIDGE/299N

BRIDGE/299N

EXPRESS SPAIN/145W

ONE PARANA/2413W

ONE PARANA/2413W

ONE FREEDOM/006W

TT

15

11

26

40

22

11

32

21

18

37

22

30

18

27

35

31

41

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S
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Global Consclidator

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAl CAT LAI 2024-04-16 = 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-21 SINAR SUNDA/164N 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA NHAVA SHEVA 2024-04-17 = 2024-04-18  2024-04-27 CONTI CRYSTAL/135W 10 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BRISBANE BRISBANE 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-18 | 2024-05-04 KOTA LUMAYAN/169S 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAI CAT LAl 2024-04-18 | 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 KOTA ANGGUN/0325N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-20 | 2024-04-26 XIN TIAN JIN/0O89W 7 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBLIN DUBLIN 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-21 2024-0606CO SHIPPING SAGITTARIUS/OFAH3 47 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-27 SINAR SIGLI/035S 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAYDARPASA HAYDARPASA 2024-04-23 = 2024-04-24  2024-06-02 ONE FOCUS/001W 40 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GENOA GENOA 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-05-30 ONE FOCUS/001W 37 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FELIXSTOWE FELIXSTOWE 2024-04-24 = 2024-04-25 2024-05-24 OOCL SPAIN/005W 30 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG KAOHSIUNG 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-26 | 2024-05-02 WAN HAI 521/E022 7 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-26 | 2024-05-06 MOL EXPLORER/076N 11 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-26 K 2024-05-15 = COSCO HAMBURG/O6LGNSINL | 20 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAPE TOWN CAPE TOWN 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-28  2024-05-22 SEASPAN TOKYO/010W 25 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANTIAN YANTIAN 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-28 | 2024-05-04 OOCL VALENCIA/001E 7 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO RIO DE JANEIRO 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29  2024-05-22 EVER LIBERAL/OAAPDW1MA 24 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ASHDOD ASHDOD 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29 | 2024-06-02 HONG KONG EXPRESS/045W 35 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GOTHENBURG GOTHENBURG 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29 2024-06-13 NYK VENUS/077W 46 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE MELBOURNE 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-29 | 2024-05-14 APL OREGON/417S 16 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BEIRUT FREE ZONE BEIRUT FREE ZONE 2024-04-29 = 2024-04-30 2024-06-03 EA CETUS/0BXHZW1MA 35 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI SHANGHAI 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-05-10 YM EXCELLENCE/141E 1 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ICD PHUOC LONG 3 ICD PHUOC LONG 3 2024-03-22 = 2024-03-24  2024-03-29 KOTA ANGGUN/0321N 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TEMA TEMA 2024-03-28 | 2024-04-01 | 2024-04-27 DIAMANTIS P/412W 27 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALPARAISO VALPARAISO 2024-03-28 = 2024-04-02 ' 2024-05-31 ONE AMAZON/2352E 60 O
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FELIXSTOWE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VITORIA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ASHDOD
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALCUTTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KAOHSIUNG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAIPHONG
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT LOUIS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GDYNIA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALEXANDRIA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI)
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CONSTANTA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FOS-SUR-MER
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YOKOHAMA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ADELAIDE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NEW YORK
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)

DEST

BUSAN
HONG KONG
CHENNAI
FELIXSTOWE
VITORIA
ASHDOD
CALCUTTA
KAOHSIUNG
HAIPHONG
PORT LOUIS
GDYNIA
FREMANTLE
SHANGHAI
SUVA
ALEXANDRIA
DUBAI (JEBEL ALI)
CONSTANTA
FOS-SUR-MER
YOKOHAMA
TOKYO
ADELAIDE
MELBOURNE
NEW YORK

XINGANG

CLOSING

2024-04-02
2024-04-02
2024-04-03
2024-04-03
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-02
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-09
2024-04-08
2024-04-10
2024-04-09
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-15

2024-04-15

ETD POL

2024-04-03
2024-04-03
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-06
2024-04-07
2024-04-07
2024-04-07
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-16

2024-04-16

Page 3/16

ETA POD

2024-04-19
2024-04-09
2024-04-10
2024-04-24
2024-05-05
2024-05-13
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-16
2024-04-23
2024-05-12
2024-04-17
2024-04-24
2024-05-03
2024-05-08
2024-04-21
2024-05-22
2024-05-21
2024-04-27
2024-04-25
2024-05-08
2024-04-30
2024-05-22

2024-04-25

VESSEL

AFIF/027E
AFIF/027E
OOCL SAVANNAH/448W
OOCL PIRAEUS/004W
ZIM USA/008W
PARIS EXPRESS/029W
ASIATIC SUN/004W
WAN HAI 502/E121
YM INSTRUCTION/309N
HANSA AUSTRALIA/04JHIW1IMA
ONE HARBOUR/096W
OOCL CHICAGO0/100S
CUL QINGDAO/2404S
SONGA LEOPARD/2419S
EA CENTAURUS/OBXHTW1MA
KMTC MUNDRA/2402W
EA CENTAURUS/003W
AL MASHRAB/028W
ZHONG GU TAI YUAN/079N
ZHONG GU TAI YUAN/079N
KOTA LAMBAI/167S
CMA CGM TANCREDI/415S
ONE SWAN/027E

XIN SU ZHOU/255N

TT

17

21

31

39

36

11

15

24

28

11

42

41

13

11

24

16

37

10
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Global Consclidator
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_v CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETDPOL ETA POD VESSEL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-20 SINAR SIGLI/034S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE JAKARTA JAKARTA 2024-04-15 = 2024-04-17  2024-04-20 MOL EXPLORER/076S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHATTOGRAM (CHITTAGONGDGRAM (CHITTAGONG2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-23 HANSA LANKA/SX416A
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SEMARANG SEMARANG 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-21 MTT SANDAKAN/41E
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DANANG DANANG 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-25 YM HAWK/340N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BEIRUT FREE ZONE BEIRUT FREE ZONE 2024-04-16 = 2024-04-17  2024-05-07 CMA CGM RODOLPHE/OBEHRW1M,
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BELAWAN, SUMATRA BELAWAN, SUMATRA | 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-20 ALS SUMIRE/136S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PASIR GUDANG PASIR GUDANG 2024-04-17 = 2024-04-18 2024-04-19 MTT SIBU/J145N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALENCIA VALENCIA 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-18 | 2024-05-27 ZEAL LUMOS/010W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AUCKLAND AUCKLAND 2024-04-17 = 2024-04-19  2024-05-05 CMA CGM PERTH/06LGLSINL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI SHANGHAI 2024-04-18 | 2024-04-21 | 2024-05-02 AL MURAYKH/024E
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALGECIRAS ALGECIRAS 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-21 | 2024-05-28 MSC RINI [I/HU416R
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE FREMANTLE 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-21 | 2024-05-01 COSCO ROTTERDAM/191S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMBURG HAMBURG 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-05-19 ONE HUMBER/095W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FOS-SUR-MER FOS-SUR-MER 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-06-06 ONE FOCUS/001W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG KEELUNG 2024-04-24 = 2024-04-25 2024-05-02 YM CAPACITY/041N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG HONG KONG 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-25 | 2024-05-01 ONE MILANO/O25E.
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES NAVEGANTES 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-27 | 2024-05-24 | PARANAGUA EXPRESS/2415W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (SOUTH HARBOMRNILA (SOUTH HARBOUR) 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-27 | 2024-05-05 HENG HUI 5/01ZGWN1NC
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LEIXOES LEIXOES 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-27 2024-06-15 ONE HUMBER/095W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TEMA TEMA 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29 | 2024-05-25 ANDROUSA/354W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK BANGKOK 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29  2024-05-02 KOTA HAPAS/0430N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALLAO CALLAO 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-06-15 CAPE ARTEMISIO/2405E
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-03-22 = 2024-03-23  2024-03-31 BANGKOK BRIDGE/180N
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TT #T/S
5 0
4 0
7 0
5 0
9 0
21 0
4 0
2 0
40 0
17 |0
12 |0
38 0
1 |0
28 0
44 0
8 0
7 0
28 0
9 0
50 0
27 |0
4 0
47 0
9 0
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“F CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM) (-
CWT Globelink Group Global Consolidataor
ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #T/S TIS
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG XINGANG 2024-03-22 | 2024-03-26 | 2024-04-04 XIN FANG CHENG/278N 10 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSAKA OSAKA 2024-03-22 | 2024-03-27 | 2024-04-12 INTERASIA CATALYST/NO38 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PASIR GUDANG PASIR GUDANG 2024-04-03 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-04-05 MTT SIBU/J140N 2 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAI CAT LAI 2024-04-02 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-04-08 SINAR SUNDA/163N 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAYDARPASA HAYDARPASA 2024-04-02 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-05-12 AL MURABBA/028W 39 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PARANAGUA PARANAGUA 2024-04-04 | 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-30 CMA CGM BAHIA/OBDHNW1MA 26 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-04-03 | 2024-04-07 | 2024-04-10 HIGHWAY/309N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMBURG HAMBURG 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-07 | 2024-05-01 ONE HARBOUR/096W 25 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NEW YORK NEW YORK 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-08 | 2024-05-11 ONE OWL/026E 34 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DALIAN DALIAN 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-08 | 2024-04-19 COSCO HOUSTON/112N 12 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA BARCELONA 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-08 | 2024-05-13 ONE FANTASTIC/002W 36 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NINGBO NINGBO 2024-04-08 | 2024-04-09 | 2024-04-18 HMM DHAKA/0024N 10 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-04-09 | 2024-04-10 | 2024-04-14 CUL QINGDAO/2404S 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE PRAGUE 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-13 | 2024-05-21 ONE HOUSTON/056W 39 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LEIXOES LEIXOES 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-13 | 2024-05-26 ONE HOUSTON/056W 4 |10
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BRISBANE BRISBANE 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-13 | 2024-04-29 OOCL HOUSTON/197S 17 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAPE TOWN CAPE TOWN 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-14 | 2024-05-08 KOTA LEKAS/058W 25 |10
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT LOUIS PORT LOUIS 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-14 | 2024-04-30 CMA CGM AFRICA TWO/04JHLW1IM 17 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALGECIRAS ALGECIRAS 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-14 | 2024-05-21 MSC ANUSHA IlI/HW412A 38 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-30 KOTA LAMBAI/167S 16 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT TANGIEROREDARGRER\NEEFTANRRERFFORANGIRAPORTY | 2024-04-16 | 2024-05-06 ONE TRUST/025W 21 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO QINGDAO 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-28 XIN SU ZHOU/255N 13 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO RIO DE JANEIRO 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-05-10 EVER FULL/OAAPOW1MA 24 |10
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE POTI POTI 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-05-29 ONE FREEDOM/006W 43 |0
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA SUVA 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-05-10 VICTORIA/2420S 24 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MOMBASA MOMBASA 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-20 | 2024-05-04 | NORTHERN DEPENDANT/415W 15 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI KARACHI 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-30 VANCOUVER./031W 9 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK BANGKOK 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-28 ALS SUMIRE/137N 7 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-25 KMTC NINGBO/2404S 3 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE APAPA, LAGOS APAPA, LAGOS 2024-04-23 = 2024-04-24  2024-05-22 NAVIOS MAGNOLIA/117W 29 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHATTOGRAM (CHITTAGONGDGRAM (CHITTAGONG2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-05-01 SOL RELIANCE/2403N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NHAVA SHEVA NHAVA SHEVA 2024-04-23 = 2024-04-24  2024-05-02 SAN DIEGO BRIDGE/069W 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DANANG DANANG 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-05-02 NORDOCELOT/002N 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AUCKLAND AUCKLAND 2024-04-25 2024-04-26 | 2024-05-12 | COSCO HAMBURG/O6LGNSINL 17 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS SANTOS 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-27 1 2024-05-20 = PARANAGUA EXPRESS/2415W | 24 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG HONG KONG 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-27 | 2024-05-02 HYUNDAI DREAM/052E 6 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ADELAIDE ADELAIDE 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-28 | 2024-05-21 OOCL PANAMA/314S 24 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LE HAVRE LE HAVRE 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29 2024-06-07 NYK VENUS/O77W 40 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSAKA OSAKA 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-05-13 WAN HAI 370/N002 14 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE SIHANOUKVILLE 2024-04-29 = 2024-04-30  2024-05-03 NAWATA BHUM/240N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PASIR GUDANG PASIR GUDANG 2024-05-01 | 2024-05-02 | 2024-05-03 MTT SIBU/J149N 2 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-03-22 = 2024-03-23  2024-04-02 KMTC SHENZHEN/2403N 1 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG KEELUNG 2024-03-21 | 2024-03-25 | 2024-04-06 YM CONTINUITY/030N 13 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TAICHUNG TAICHUNG 2024-03-21 = 2024-03-25 2024-04-05 YM CONTINUITY/030N 12 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FOS-SUR-MER FOS-SUR-MER 2024-03-21 = 2024-03-25 | 2024-04-21 DORTMUND EXPRESS/052W 28 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT SAID (WEST) PORT SAID (WEST) 2024-03-28 = 2024-03-31  2024-05-12 ONE FRUITION/004W 43 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOBE KOBE 2024-03-28 | 2024-03-31 | 2024-04-12 MOL EXPLORER/075N 13 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE INCHEON INCHEON 2024-04-03 = 2024-04-04 2024-04-13 WAN HAI 335/N006 10 O
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_v CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETDPOL ETA POD VESSEL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMBURG HAMBURG 2024-04-03 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-05-07 ONE INNOVATION/004W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMANILA (NORTH HARBOUR 2024-04-03 | 2024-04-05 @ 2024-04-12 WAN HAI 309/007N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAVEGANTES NAVEGANTES 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-06 | 2024-05-04 MSC MADHU B/FI412A
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BRISBANE BRISBANE 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-06 | 2024-04-22 KOTA LARIS/078S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE FREMANTLE 2024-04-08 | 2024-04-09 | 2024-04-18 XIAMEN/415S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE APAPA, LAGOS APAPA, LAGOS 2024-04-09 = 2024-04-10 2024-05-08 KOTA LAGU/413W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAIPHONG HAIPHONG 2024-04-09 = 2024-04-10 | 2024-04-20 YM INTERACTION/255N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO QINGDAO 2024-04-09 = 2024-04-10 2024-04-21 COSCO HOUSTON/112N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LIMASSOL LIMASSOL 2024-04-10 | 2024-04-11 | 2024-05-20 AL MASHRAB/028W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BEIRUT FREE ZONE BEIRUT FREE ZONE 2024-04-10 = 2024-04-11 2024-05-13 EA CENTAURUS/OBXHTW1MA
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHATTOGRAM (CHITTAGONGDGRAM (CHITTAGONG2024-04-10 | 2024-04-11 | 2024-04-19 SOL RELIANCE/2402N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XIAMEN XIAMEN 2024-04-10 | 2024-04-11 | 2024-04-20 YM CENTENNIAL/043N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GENOA GENOA 2024-04-10 | 2024-04-11 | 2024-05-14 AL MASHRAB/028W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMANILA (NORTH HARBOUR 2024-04-11 = 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-19 NYK ISABEL/148N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMAD HAMAD 2024-04-11 = 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-29 ESSEN EXPRESS/047W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAl CAT LAl 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-13  2024-04-16 KOTA ANGGUN/0324N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-23 WAN HAI 357/W013
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI KARACHI 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-15 2024-04-23 SPIL KARTINI/060W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK BANGKOK 2024-04-08 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-18 KOTA HAPAS/0428N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO MONTEVIDEO 2024-04-15 = 2024-04-16  2024-05-19 ONE PARANA/2413W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CEBU CEBU 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-22 LILA BHUM/913N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-04-15 = 2024-04-16  2024-04-21 KMTC SHENZHEN/2404S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PIRAEUS PIRAEUS 2024-04-16 = 2024-04-17 | 2024-05-19 ONE FREEDOM/006W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-04-17 = 2024-04-18  2024-04-25 SHINA/OO5E
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29

17

10

29

11

12
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33

10
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TAICHUNG TAICHUNG 2024-04-16 = 2024-04-18 | 2024-04-25 YM CONTINUITY/031N 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KEELUNG KEELUNG 2024-04-16 = 2024-04-18 2024-04-26 YM CONTINUITY/031N 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-19 | 2024-05-08 CMA CGM PERTH/O6LGLSINL 20 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-04-18 | 2024-04-21 | 2024-04-24 HIGHWAY/310N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CALCUTTA CALCUTTA 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-21 | 2024-04-29 MTT SAMALAJU/24007N 9 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MALTA (FREE PORT) MALTA (FREE PORT) 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-21 2024-05-08CMA CGM GALAPAGOS/OMEHPWI1N 18 0O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PARANAGUA PARANAGUA 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-18 |CMA CGM NIAGARA/OAAPBWIMA 27 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO RIO DE JANEIRO 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-15 CMA CGM NIAGARA/OAAPBWIMA 24 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AMBARLI AMBARLI 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-29 YM WONDERLAND/024W 38 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO QINGDAO 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-05-03 XIN FANG CHENG/279N 12 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE MELBOURNE 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-07 MAERSK SEMAKAU/416S 16 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SEMARANG SEMARANG 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-28 YM HORIZON/388E 6 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NINGBO NINGBO 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-28 YM WITNESS/039E 5 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TAMATAVE TAMATAVE 2024-04-24 = 2024-04-25  2024-05-10 KOTA NEBULA/0135W 16 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA BARCELONA 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-25 | 2024-06-01 ZEPHYR LUMOS/012W 38 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUENOS AIRES BUENOS AIRES 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-27 | 2024-05-28 | PARANAGUA EXPRESS/2415W = 32 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-27 | 2024-05-12 HYUNDAI DREAM/052E 16 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE PRAGUE 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-27 2024-06-11 ONE HUMBER/095W 46 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALIAGA ALIAGA 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-29 | 2024-05-27 HONG KONG EXPRESS/045W 29 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG XINGANG 2024-04-29 = 2024-04-30  2024-05-08 XIN ZHAN JIANG/175N 9 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE QINGDAO QINGDAO 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-05-11 XIN ZHAN JIANG/175N 12 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SUVA SUVA 2024-03-25 = 2024-03-27  2024-04-19 RABAUL CHIEF/2417S 24 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) 2024-03-27 | 2024-03-31 | 2024-04-12 KOTA MANZANILLO/0012W 13 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) 2024-04-01 = 2024-04-02 ' 2024-04-14 MSC CALYPSO/FK410A 13 0
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POL

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POD

ALEXANDRIA
SUVA
YOKOHAMA
TAICHUNG
MOMBASA
HAMAD
DANANG
NHAVA SHEVA
BUSAN
BANGKOK
COLOMBO
VALENCIA
ALGECIRAS
SIHANOUKVILLE
CEBU
KOPER
XINGANG
CAT LAl
SYDNEY
KEELUNG
VITORIA
KAOHSIUNG
AUCKLAND

OSAKA

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)

DEST

ALEXANDRIA
SUVA
YOKOHAMA
TAICHUNG
MOMBASA
HAMAD
DANANG
NHAVA SHEVA
BUSAN
BANGKOK
COLOMBO
VALENCIA
ALGECIRAS
SIHANOUKVILLE
CEBU
KOPER
XINGANG
CAT LAl
SYDNEY
KEELUNG
VITORIA
KAOHSIUNG
AUCKLAND

OSAKA

CLOSING

2024-04-02
2024-04-01
2024-04-04
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-02
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-05
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-08
2024-04-10
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-11

2024-04-12

ETD POL

2024-04-03
2024-04-03
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-06
2024-04-06
2024-04-06
2024-04-07
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-08
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-09
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-11
2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-12

2024-04-15
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ETA POD

2024-05-07
2024-04-26
2024-04-16
2024-04-13
2024-04-20
2024-04-22
2024-04-14
2024-04-14
2024-04-21
2024-04-11
2024-04-14
2024-05-16
2024-05-14
2024-04-12
2024-04-15
2024-05-12
2024-04-19
2024-04-14
2024-04-29
2024-04-18
2024-05-12
2024-04-18
2024-04-28

2024-04-29

VESSEL

COSCO SHANGHAI/214W
APIA CHIEF/2418S
SEASPAN KYOTO/108N
YM CONTINENT/056N
BFAD SOUTHERN/413W
UMM QARN/029W
YM INSTRUCTION/309N
ONE ARCADIA/067W
AL JASRAH/029E
ALS SUMIRE/135N
OOCL HAMBURG/149W
ONE FANTASTIC/002W
MSC AMEERA 1II/HU414R
NAWATA BHUM/237N
DANU BHUM/543N
CMA CGM ORFEO/OBEHPW1MA
COSCO HOUSTON/112N
AN HAI/013N
CMA CGM CORNEILLE/415S
YM CENTENNIAL/043N
MAERSK LA PAZ/413W
WAN HAI 507/E221
KOTA LEMBAH/228

WAN HAI 510/N177

TT

35

24

12

15

17

39

37

34

10

31

17

15
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETDPOL ETA POD VESSEL TT
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ROTTERDAM ROTTERDAM 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-05-09 ONE HOUSTON/056W 25
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSLO OSLO 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-15 2024-05-16 ONE HOUSTON/056W 32
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE SIHANOUKVILLE 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-19 NAWATA BHUM/238N 4
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAIPHONG HAIPHONG 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-27 YM HAWK/340N 11
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-05-06 IKARIA/416S 20
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT SAID (WEST) PORT SAID (WEST) 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-05-20 CMA CGM IVANHOE/OBEHTW1MA 29
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ASHDOD ASHDOD 2024-04-19 |« 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-26 YM WONDERLAND/024W 35
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GOTHENBURG GOTHENBURG 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-05-23 ONE HUMBER/095W 32
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOPER KOPER 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-18 CMA CGM IVANHOE/OBEHTWI1MA| 27
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NEW YORK NEW YORK 2024-04-22 = 2024-04-23  2024-05-29 ONE FALCON/026E 37
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BANGKOK BANGKOK 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-26 SAN LORENZO/257N 4
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SIHANOUKVILLE SIHANOUKVILLE 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-26 NAWATA BHUM/239N 4
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE JAKARTA JAKARTA 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-27 SEASPAN KYOTO/109S 4
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BUSAN BUSAN 2024-04-23 = 2024-04-24 ' 2024-05-06 KMTC SHENZHEN/2404N 13
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMAD HAMAD 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-05-06 YM WINDOW/040W 13
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALENCIA VALENCIA 2024-04-24 = 2024-04-25 2024-06-03 ZEPHYR LUMOS/012W 40
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA NAGOYA 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-26 | 2024-05-09 MOL EXPLORER/076N 14
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AARHUS AARHUS 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-27  2024-06-15 ONE HUMBER/095W 50
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT LOUIS PORT LOUIS 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-28 | 2024-05-15 CMA CGM AFRICA ONE/04JHPW1MA 18
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAEM CHABANG LAEM CHABANG 2024-04-25 = 2024-04-28 2024-05-01 BRIDGE/300N 4
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALGECIRAS ALGECIRAS 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-28 | 2024-06-04 MSC CHULAI II/HU417R 38
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ABIDJAN ABIDJAN 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29  2024-06-03 ANDROUSA/354W 36
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KARACHI KARACHI 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-29 | 2024-05-07 YM EXPRESS/081W 9
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NEW YORK NEW YORK 2024-04-29 = 2024-04-30 2024-06-01 ONE AQUILA/025E 33

Page 10/16

#TIS

-__d

Global Consclidator

T/S


http://www.cwt-globelink.com/app/
http://www.cwt-globelink.com/app/

-__d

Global Consclidator

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANZANILLO MANZANILLO 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-06-12 CAPE ARTEMISIO/2405E 44 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMAD HAMAD 2024-05-02 = 2024-05-03 ' 2024-05-20 HMM GAON/013W 18 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DANANG DANANG 2024-03-21 | 2024-03-25 | 2024-04-02 NORDOCELOT/001N 9 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-03-22 | 2024-03-25 | 2024-03-26 KMTC NINGBO/2403S 2 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANTIAN YANTIAN 2024-03-22 | 2024-03-25 1 2024-03-31 | COSCO SHIPPING PISCES/024E | 7 | O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANTIAN YANTIAN 2024-03-29 = 2024-03-31  2024-04-05 OOCL SPAIN/004E 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG PENANG 2024-04-01 = 2024-04-02 | 2024-04-05 SINAR BANDA/319N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LAUTOKA LAUTOKA 2024-04-01 = 2024-04-03 ' 2024-04-29 APIA CHIEF/2418S 27 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE POTI POTI 2024-04-02 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-05-15 AL MURABBA/028W 42 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PIRAEUS PIRAEUS 2024-04-02 = 2024-04-04 2024-05-03 AL MURABBA/028W 30 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA BARCELONA 2024-03-29 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-05-10 ONE FRUITION/004W 37 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MERSIN MERSIN 2024-04-04 | 2024-04-05 | 2024-05-26 PARIS EXPRESS/029W 52 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AMBARLI AMBARLI 2024-04-04 = 2024-04-05 | 2024-05-16 PARIS EXPRESS/029W 42 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE FREMANTLE 2024-04-04 = 2024-04-06 @ 2024-04-13 COSCO ISTANBUL/071S 8 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MELBOURNE MELBOURNE 2024-04-05 @ 2024-04-06 | 2024-04-16 KOTA LARIS/078S 1 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE RIO DE JANEIRO RIO DE JANEIRO 2024-04-05 = 2024-04-08 2024-05-01 EVER FINE/1584-017W 24 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-04-04 | 2024-04-08 | 2024-04-14 INTERASIA HORIZON/W035 7 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HONG KONG HONG KONG 2024-04-09 = 2024-04-10 2024-04-15 AL JASRAH/029E 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAYDARPASA HAYDARPASA 2024-04-10 | 2024-04-11 | 2024-05-19 AL MASHRAB/028W 39 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FELIXSTOWE FELIXSTOWE 2024-04-10 = 2024-04-11 2024-05-09 OOCL GERMANY/031W 29 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LYTTELTON LYTTELTON 2024-04-11 = 2024-04-12 | 2024-05-01 KOTA LEMBAH/228 20 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AQABA AQABA 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-13  2024-05-02 KOTA CANTIK/0083W 20 O
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YANTIAN YANTIAN 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-14 | 2024-04-19 OOCL TURKIYE/003E 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA NAGOYA 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-15 2024-04-28 ZHONG GU TAI YUAN/079N 14 0
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POL

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POD

DUBLIN

GOTHENBURG
LOS ANGELES
FOS-SUR-MER

MELBOURNE

DUBAI (JEBEL ALI)

AQABA
DURBAN

LE HAVRE
GDYNIA
SUVA
BRISBANE
VITORIA
RIO GRANDE
DUBLIN

LAT KRABANG
FREMANTLE
AMBARLI
HAMBURG
osLO
ROTTERDAM
BANGKOK
AUCKLAND

JAKARTA

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)

DEST

DUBLIN
GOTHENBURG
LOS ANGELES
FOS-SUR-MER

MELBOURNE

DUBAI (JEBEL ALI)

AQABA
DURBAN
LE HAVRE
GDYNIA
SUVA
BRISBANE
VITORIA
RIO GRANDE
DUBLIN
LAT KRABANG
FREMANTLE
AMBARLI
HAMBURG
0SLO
ROTTERDAM
BANGKOK
AUCKLAND

JAKARTA

CLOSING

2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-15
2024-04-16
2024-04-17
2024-04-18
2024-04-19
2024-04-19
2024-04-19
2024-04-19
2024-04-22
2024-04-24
2024-04-25
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-25
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-03-22
2024-03-22

2024-03-27

ETD POL

2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-16
2024-04-17
2024-04-18
2024-04-19
2024-04-20
2024-04-21
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-24
2024-04-25
2024-04-26
2024-04-27
2024-04-27
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-03-24
2024-03-25

2024-03-30
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ETA POD

VESSEL

TT

2024-05-0SCO SHIPPING SCORPIO/OFAHIW1M#6

2024-05-16

2024-05-11

2024-05-30

2024-04-29

2024-05-01

2024-05-09

2024-05-08

2024-05-23

2024-06-09

2024-05-17

2024-05-11

2024-05-26

2024-06-01

2024-05-30

2024-05-02

2024-05-08

2024-06-05

2024-06-03

2024-05-30

2024-05-31

2024-03-27

2024-04-15

2024-04-01

ONE HOUSTON/056W

NYK OCEANUS/075E

ONE FREEDOM/006W

KOTA LUMAYAN/169S

MSC AUDREY/FK413A

KOTA GADANG/0222W

EVER UNITED/198W

ONE HUMBER/095W

ONE HUMBER/095W

FRIDA RUSS/2421S

OOCL YOKOHAMA/191S

MAERSK LUZ/415W

PARANAGUA EXPRESS/2415W

EVER AIM/OLAHOWI1MA

BRIDGE/300N

OOCL PANAMA/314S

HONG KONG EXPRESS/045W

NYK VENUS/077W

NYK VENUS/077W

NYK VENUS/077W

ALS SUMIRE/133N

MAERSK RIO NEGRO/412S

SEASPAN KYOTO/108S

32

26

44

12

13

20

18

32

49

24

17

31

36

34

11

38

36

32

33

22
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG

SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POL

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

POD

HAMBURG
JAKARTA

LOS ANGELES
BUENOS AIRES
CAT LAl
YANGON
DUBLIN
OSAKA
DANANG
PORT SAID (WEST)
PIRAEUS
MELBOURNE
ASHDOD

LE HAVRE
CASABLANCA
RIO GRANDE
HAYDARPASA
LAUTOKA
VANCOUVER
VITORIA
KAOHSIUNG
DUBAI (JEBEL ALI)
PORT LOUIS

BEIRUT FREE ZONE

DEST

HAMBURG
JAKARTA
LOS ANGELES
BUENOS AIRES
CAT LA
YANGON
DUBLIN
OSAKA
DANANG
PORT SAID (WEST)
PIRAEUS
MELBOURNE
ASHDOD
LE HAVRE
CASABLANCA
RIO GRANDE
HAYDARPASA
LAUTOKA
VANCOUVER
VITORIA
KAOHSIUNG
DUBAI (JEBEL ALI)
PORT LOUIS

BEIRUT FREE ZONE

CLOSING

2024-03-28
2024-04-03
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-04
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-09
2024-04-10
2024-04-10
2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-12
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-16
2024-04-15
2024-04-17
2024-04-18
2024-04-18
2024-04-19
2024-04-19

2024-04-19

ETD POL

2024-03-30
2024-04-04
2024-04-06
2024-04-06
2024-04-06
2024-04-07
2024-04-07
2024-04-08
2024-04-10
2024-04-11
2024-04-11
2024-04-13
2024-04-15
2024-04-15
2024-04-16
2024-04-16
2024-04-17
2024-04-17
2024-04-18
2024-04-19
2024-04-19
2024-04-20
2024-04-21

2024-04-22
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CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)

ETA POD VESSEL TT
2024-04-23 ONE HONG KONG/081W 25
2024-04-07 AN HAI/012S 4
2024-05-03 MSC RANIA/GA414E 28
2024-05-08 MSC MADHU B/FI412A 33
2024-04-09 KOTA ANGGUN/0323N 4
2024-04-12 SINAR BAJO/023N 6
2024-05-05 ONE HARBOUR/096W 29
2024-04-22 OOCL DALIAN/696N 15
2024-04-18 YM INTERACTION/255N 9
2024-05-27 EA CENTAURUS/OBXHTW1MA 47
2024-05-10 AL MASHRAB/028W 30
2024-04-22 OOCL HOUSTON/197S 10
2024-05-19 YM WELLBEING/029W 35
2024-05-16 ONE HOUSTON/056W 32
2024-05-22 ONE TRUST/0025W 37
2024-05-24 ONE PARANA/2413W 39
2024-05-26 ONE FREEDOM/006W 40
2024-05-13 VICTORIA/2420S 27
2024-05-23 YM TRANQUILITY/011E 36
2024-05-19 MAERSK LEBU/414W 31
2024-04-25 EVER UNITY/198E 7
2024-05-03 WAN HAI 611/W069 14
2024-05-08CMA CGM AFRICA FOUR/04JHNW1MA18

2024-05-12 CMA CGM IVANHOE/OBEHTWI1MA 21

-__d

Global Consclidator

#TIS T/S


http://www.cwt-globelink.com/app/
http://www.cwt-globelink.com/app/

-__d

Global Consclidator

CWT Globelink E-Schedule (2024-03-28 10:22 PM)
CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING @ ETD POL ETA POD VESSEL TT #TIS T/S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSAKA OSAKA 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-05-06 INTERASIA CATALYST/NO39 15 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE OSLO OSLO 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-05-23 ONE HUMBER/095W 32 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAl CAT LAl 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-28 AN HAI/014N 5 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CAT LAI CAT LAl 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-28 KOTA ANGGUN/0326N 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XIAMEN XIAMEN 2024-04-24 | 2024-04-25 | 2024-05-04 YM CAPACITY/041N 10 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES 2024-04-25 = 2024-04-26  2024-05-22 NYK ORION/076E 27 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE YOKOHAMA YOKOHAMA 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-26 | 2024-05-08 MOL EXPLORER/076N 13 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) DUBAI (JEBEL ALI) 2024-04-25 = 2024-04-26  2024-05-08 MSC TOPAZ/FK414A 13 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MONTEVIDEO MONTEVIDEO 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-27 | 2024-05-27 | PARANAGUA EXPRESS/2415W = 31 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PASIR GUDANG PASIR GUDANG 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-28  2024-04-29 MTT SIBU/J148N 2 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CHENNAI CHENNAI 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-29 | 2024-05-07 WAN HAI 503/W211 9 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE VALPARAISO VALPARAISO 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-06-28 CAPE ARTEMISIO/2405E 60 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SEMARANG SEMARANG 2024-04-29 | 2024-04-30 | 2024-05-05 INESSA/046E 6 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-03-26 = 2024-03-30  2024-04-01 SINAR SIGLI/031S 3 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NAGOYA NAGOYA 2024-03-28 | 2024-03-31 | 2024-04-11 MOL EXPLORER/075N 12 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE TOKYO TOKYO 2024-03-28 = 2024-03-31  2024-04-08 MOL EXPLORER/075N 9 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PORT KLANG PORT KLANG 2024-04-02 | 2024-04-03 | 2024-04-06 KMTC QINGDAO/2403S 4 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FOS-SUR-MER FOS-SUR-MER 2024-04-02 = 2024-04-04 2024-05-14 AL MURABBA/028W 41 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GENOA GENOA 2024-04-02 | 2024-04-04 | 2024-05-07 AL MURABBA/028W 34 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS SANTOS 2024-04-05 @ 2024-04-06 2024-05-01 MSC MADHU B/FI412A 26 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-04-04 = 2024-04-06 | 2024-04-19 COSCO ISTANBUL/071S 14 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SHANGHAI SHANGHAI 2024-04-05 = 2024-04-07 2024-04-19 SUNNY PHOENIX/59E 13 0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LE HAVRE LE HAVRE 2024-04-05 | 2024-04-07 | 2024-05-04 ONE HARBOUR/096W 28 |0
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PRAGUE PRAGUE 2024-04-05 = 2024-04-07  2024-05-16 ONE HARBOUR/096W 40 0
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CWT Globelink Group

ORG POL POD DEST CLOSING ETDPOL ETA POD VESSEL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AUCKLAND AUCKLAND 2024-04-04 | 2024-04-08 | 2024-04-29 RIO BRAVO/414S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (SOUTH HARBOMANILA (SOUTH HARBOUR 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-13 | 2024-04-21 PALU BAY/OIZGSNINC
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOBE KOBE 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-29 ZHONG GU TAI YUAN/079N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ALIAGA ALIAGA 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-05-13 YM WELLBEING/029W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE AMBARLI AMBARLI 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-05-22 YM WELLBEING/029W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE HAMBURG HAMBURG 2024-04-12 = 2024-04-15 2024-05-12 ONE HOUSTON/056W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FREMANTLE FREMANTLE 2024-04-12 | 2024-04-15 | 2024-04-24 KOTA LAMBAI/167S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SANTOS SANTOS 2024-04-15 = 2024-04-16  2024-05-12 ONE PARANA/2413W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PENANG PENANG 2024-04-16 | 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-20 SINAR BANDA/321N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE GENOA GENOA 2024-04-16 = 2024-04-17  2024-05-23 ONE FREEDOM/006W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE INCHEON INCHEON 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-18 | 2024-04-27 WAN HAI 361/N011
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE BARCELONA BARCELONA 2024-04-17 | 2024-04-18 | 2024-05-25 ZEAL LUMOS/010W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMRNILA (NORTH HARBOUR) 2024-04-18 | 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-26 WAN HAI 309/008N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE CEBU CEBU 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-04-28 DANU BHUM/544N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE XINGANG XINGANG 2024-04-19 | 2024-04-22 | 2024-04-30 XIN FANG CHENG/279N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE ROTTERDAM ROTTERDAM 2024-04-19 = 2024-04-22  2024-05-16 ONE HUMBER/095W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE LIMASSOL LIMASSOL 2024-04-23 | 2024-04-24 | 2024-06-03 ONE FOCUS/001W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE KOBE KOBE 2024-04-25 = 2024-04-26  2024-05-10 MOL EXPLORER/076N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MANILA (NORTH HARBOMRNILA (NORTH HARBOUR) 2024-04-25 | 2024-04-26 | 2024-05-03 NYK ISABEL/149N
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE COLOMBO COLOMBO 2024-04-25 = 2024-04-26  2024-05-02 SEAMAX STRATFORD/129W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE DURBAN DURBAN 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-28 | 2024-05-15 SEASPAN TOKYO/010W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SYDNEY SYDNEY 2024-04-26 = 2024-04-28 2024-05-17 SANTA VANESSA/417S
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE MERSIN MERSIN 2024-04-26 | 2024-04-29 | 2024-06-15 HONG KONG EXPRESS/045W
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE SURABAYA SURABAYA 2024-04-29 = 2024-04-30  2024-05-04 SINAR SIGLI/036S
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SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PASIR GUDANG PASIR GUDANG 2024-05-10 | 2024-05-12 | 2024-05-13 MTT SIBU/J152N 2 0
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